Gitrus Gold
Weather Shelter

;':fm‘“;:‘;; Open by announcement g g
area, showers, 6pm-7am when

snacks, and Free
mchmoret 40 Degrees or below Transport

County Transit

Located at: Nature Coast Church, REiEywE
5113 S Suncoast Blvd, Homosassa =

CALL 352-234-3099 for INFO R34

SCAN FOR
BUS SCHEDULE
A )
T © C{ éo.{/
@ | &
b A 7




Cold Weather Shelter Weekend Schedule (Saturday, Sunday, and Hoflidays)

Cold Shelter West Route Cold Shelter East Route
Citrus County Transit 4:30 |Big Lots Crystal River 5:30 Citrus County Transit 4:30 |Dollar General SR 200 5:33
Hernando Schoolhouse 4:50 |Circle K - Ozello Trail 5:37 Floral City Library 5:00 |Family Resource Center 5:34
BH Winn Dixie 5:10 |Winn Dixie Homosassa 5:43 Courthouse Square 5:15 |Walmart Inverness 5:45
Wal-Mart Lecanto 5:17 |(Walmart Homosassa 5:51 Winn Dixie Montgomery Ave 5:20 (Nature Coast Church Homosassa | 6:00
Nature Coast Church Homosassa | 6:00 Hermando Schoolhouse 5:30




Last Orange Line Stop Monday - Friday excluding Holidays

Inmrry HRls f
Route _ B ) e
Citrus County Transit 3:45 |Clurus County Transit 3:45 |Citrus County Transit 3:45 |Crrus County Transit 3:45
LifeStream Beverly Hills Wal-Mart {Bus Shelter} 352 Lival-Mart Inv. JEB 400 |career Source
[Resource Center (V) 3:55 |erystal River Apartments Beall's / €8 |satvation Army
[Target Plaza 400 River Reach Apartments [Times Square IWaI-Mart INV / EB 4:00
4:04 4:05 4:09
YMCA Meadowcrest Govt Ctr Withlacoochee Tech Inv. Beall's /EB
\Walmart {Bus Shelter) 4:09 Daystar |Lakes Region Ubrary 4:12 Ashley Home Furniture
Ped IM Healthcare Mission in Citrus Orvista Cir & Druid Rd Regency Park / Forest Drive INV
4:13 4:17 4:08
CVS Hernando [Coastal Region Ubrary Cltrus Memorial Hospital [Colonnade Park Apartments
Forest Ridge Apartments 4:24 |CR Train Station @ Trail Hill 5t / Raintree inv. Winn Dixie & Montgomery 4:13
Contral Ridge Uibrary 426 e city Hall Our Lady of Fatima Church Reglonal Plaza / O1d Publix 420
|Beverly Hills Community Park Mall Entrance (Old OfficeMax) Lollygaggers Louislana St @ Mailboxes
4:30 4:30
ater Tower Park (TGH Crystal River Floral Oaks Apartments Hernando School House
[Eagluton Park 4:29 |TGH Medical Complex Duval Boat Ramp IVentura Village Apartments
[Truman & Monroe St Denny's Crystal River Floral City Library 4:37 |Dollar General SR 200 4:35
|BH Winn Dixle 4:33 |Hunter Springs Park {Keating Park Flying Atvow [ Longhow Loop 4:36
|Beverty Plaza (Papa Whiles) 4:36 |Kings Bay Plaza (Bfg Lots) 4:45 [Moonrise Family Resource SR 200
Beverly Hills Bivd & Monroe St Harbor Freight E Gobbler & 5 Florida Ave |E Apex Ln / SR200 {Party Store)
Beverly Hills Bivd & Lincoln Ave Plantation Crystal River E Fort Cooper Rd Hernando School House
Civic Circle [Horseshoe Pit) Crystal River Plaza {Beall's) 4:58 [calvary Chapel Inv |Regtonal Plaza / O1d Publix
a:47 y a4:52
Central Ridge Library Circle K & Ozello Trail Courthouse Square Inv. Winn Dixle & Montgomary
4:50 :
Walgreens St. Benedict's Church jinv. Publix \Withlacoochea Tech
|Brentwood {486 Entrance) Life Tree Church {US12) Orvista Cir & Druid Rd [Celonnade Park Apartments
LifeStream Beverly Hills Crystal River CVS {U519) Colonnade Park Apartments Regency Park / Forest Drive INV
|Resource Center (VA} 4:58 [CR Publix {Apex Nails) Inv. Beall's / WB Isrannen Bank
Target Plaza 5:03 |cR Family Dollar Wal-Mart / WB finv. Beal's W/B
YMCA Lecanto Hills MHP Citrus County Transit 5:15 |wal-Mart Inv. W/8
[Wal-Mart {Bus Shelter) Citrus County Transit 5:15 Cltrus County Transit 5:15
Allen Ridge Medical Complex
Citrus County Transit 5:15
|Homosassa General Informatlon
Yellow Route
Cltrus County Transit 3:45 |walden Woods @ W Merrivale Ln 4:30 Deviations are shaded in grey and need to be called inta Transit ona hour bafore pickup.
Citrus County Health Dept Publix Sugarmill Woods 4:35 Arrive at Bus Stops 5 Minutes bafora schedule stop time.
LifeStream Lecanto HCA Health Care Center On Cold Waather shelter nights, buses will go directly to the Shelter after the [ast stop.
College of Central Flonda 'Wal-Mart Homosassa 4:45
Leisura Acres {County RD 491) Pack N Post 4:49
Citgo @ Alabama W. Periwinkle Ln & 5 Marquis bt 4:53
|Hom Public Library 3:5% |Homosassa Public Library 4:57
II\meTrac Homosassa 4:03 |Family Dollar
IBeII Villa Motel Leisure Acres {County RD 491)
[winn Dixie - Homosassa 407 |College of Central Flonda
Publix H LifeStream Lecante
Ollles Shopping Plaza #:12 |citrus County Health Dept
Sunny Day's Plaza 4:17 |Citrus County Transit 5:15




